Ø50.8 mm
Model 702 PPR Options
Model 702 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
702 STHVQ
          MODEL
702/1 0001-1000 PPR
702/2 1024-3000 PPR
702/3 3600-10000 PPR
702/4 10240-30000 PPR
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 85º C
HT  0º to 100º C 7
SHAFT SIZE1
4F  0.250" + Flat
6F  6mm + Flat
S  0.375" + Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F  10mm + Flat
12R  12mm - No Flat
30S  3/8", 0.375" 2
G2
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
CHANNELS6
A Single A
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
 A+B+Z
SEALING11
    IP50
    IP6412
    IP6512
0256
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OUTPUT TYPE
5-24V In/Out 4
OC  Open Collector
PP  Push-Pull
HV  Line Driver
8-24V In/5V Out 5
L5  Line Driver
LP  Push Pull
CONNECTOR TYPE9
G2  2M Cable10 (Std)
W  6 Pin MS Style
Y  7 Pin MS Style
X  10 Pin MS Style
9D  9 Pin D-Subminiature
J  5 Pin M12 (12mm)
K  8 Pin M12 (12mm)
MH  10 Pin Bayonet
MAXIMUM
FREQUENCY
1  100Khz (STD)
2  200Khz
5  250Khz, >3000 PPR
3  500Khz, >6000 PPR 8
4K  1Mhz, >10000 PPR 8
             MOUNTING
Square Flange Mounts
F 50.8mm Square Flange + 30mm Female Pilot
G 50.8mm Square Flange + 31.75mm Male pilot
L 50.8mm Square Flange + 17.44mm Male Pilot
KS Size 63.5mm Square Flange w/30S Shaft
Servo Mounts3
1S Servo + 30mm Female Pilot